Entertainment
lighting
New Products 2018
Lighting to
 inspire
2
At Philips Entertainment Lighting we are committed to delivering quality
and innovation. We design every product to meet your professional

• Interchangeable lens tubes: fixed 14°, 19°, 26°, 36° and 50° and 15-35° and 25-50° zoomspot.
• Homogenized fully mixed white output light without creating multiple shadows.
• Advanced modes of operation are also available for more advanced users and consoles.
• Innovative control options for display lighting application where DMX is not available.
• Fixed correlated colour temperature (CCT) for maximum light output.
• Constant CCT balance down to very low light levels irrespective of intensity setting.
• 5Pin XLR connectors for DMX512 Input and Output with 8 or 16-bit control resolution.
• RDM setup of fixture allows device settings to be configured remotely.
• No ultra-violet (wavelengths of less than 400nm) – for UVA, B or C or the Infrared spectrum
 (wavelengths of more than 775nm).
NEW!
Suggested uses:
For more information visit philips.com/strandlighting
Accessories
Finish Order Code
14° fixed beam lens tube Black SPX14LT
19° fixed beam lens tube Black SPX19LT
26° fixed beam lens tube Black SPX26LT
36° fixed beam lens tube Black SPX36LT
50° fixed beam lens tube Black SPX50LT
15-35° zoomspot lens tube Black SPX1535LT
25-50° zoomspot lens tube Black SPX2550LT
Universal lens tube adapter PLPF4ULTA
20 leaf iris 20IRIS
Gobo holder – metal B size gobos SPXGHB